
Grace Church School Schedule 2022 

 

 
 

Sunday October 2 First day of Church School-Blessing of the Animals 

Sunday October 9 No Church School - National Indigenous Peoples Day  

Sunday October 16 Church School  

Sunday October 23 Church School  

Sunday October 30 Church School  

Sunday November 6 Church School - All Saints Day Celebration 

Sunday November 13 No Church School - Veteran’s Day   

Sunday November 20 Church School – Christ the King Day 

Sunday November 27 No Church School - Thanksgiving  

Sunday December 4 Church School - Pageant Roles Given Out 

Sunday December 11 Church School - Pageant Rehearsal 

Sunday December 18 Church School - Christmas Pageant 

Sunday December 25 No Church School - Christmas Day 

Sunday January 1 No Church School - New Year’s Day 
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